
Menus for 

 April 2019 

  Menus are subject to change. 

Columbia Central 

Friday, April 5 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bowl 

 

 

Lunch 

 

Chef’s Choice 

Thursday, April 4 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Rolls 

 

 

Lunch 

 

Pizza Day 

 

Cabbage 

Fruit 

Milk 

Wednesday, April 3 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Parmesan Salad 

OR 

Hot Ham and Cheese 

 

 

Spinach Salad 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 2 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Enchilada 

OR 

Beef and Cheese Taco 

 

 

Black Beans 

Fruit 

Milk 

Monday, April 1 

 

 

NO 

 

SCHOOL 

Friday, April 12 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bowl 

 

 

Lunch 

 

Chef’s Choice 

Thursday, April 11 

Breakfast 

 Egg and Sausage Tornado 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Potato Bowl 

OR 

Boneless Buffalo Wings 

 

 

Side Salad 

Fruit 

Milk 

Wednesday, April 10 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

 

Pizza Day 

 

 

 

Mashed Potato 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 9 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

 

Lunch 

Walking Taco 

OR 

Corn Dog 

 

 

Refried Beans 

Fruit 

Milk 

Monday, April 8 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 

OR 

Meatball Sub 

 

 

Green Beans 

Fruit 

Milk 



Break begins at the end of classes: 

Friday, April 19 
Classes resume: 

Monday, April 29 

Tuesday, April 30 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheesy Bean Twister 

OR 

Breaded Pork Chop 

 

 

Italian Green Beans 

Fruit 

Milk 

Monday, April 29 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 

OR 

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 

 

 

Mashed Sweet Potatoes 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, April 16 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

 

 

Lunch 

Beef and Cheese Nacho 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Panini 

 

 

Celery 

Fruit 

Milk 

Monday, April 15 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Patty  

OR 

Bosco Sticks 

 

 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Fruit 

Milk 

Friday, April 19 

 

 

 

NO 

 

SCHOOL 

Thursday, April 18 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bowl 

 

 

Lunch 

 

Chef’s Choice 

Wednesday, April 17 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Cowboy Cavatini 

OR 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

 

 

Broccoli 

Fruit 

Milk 
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